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Address: Hatip Mahallesi Ali Osman Çelebi Bulvarı No:140 59860 Çorlu, Tekirdağ - TURKEY
Phone: +90 282  661 10 10   Fax: +90 282 661 10 11

E-Mail: export@albond.com.tr   Web: www.albond.com.tr www.totalfacadesolutions.com



a l u m i n i u m  c o m p o s i t e  p a n e l

Clad your building with 
Albond Wood Ef fect 
and enhance its value.

W208-1214 AHORN

W209-1214 ITALIAN WALNUT

W211-1214 SYCAMORE

W212-1214 SUNSET TEAK 

W213-1214 AMERICAN WALNUT

W214-1214 WHITE BEECH

W215-1214 BAMBOO LIGHT

Minimum order quantity in marked products is 300 sqm.
Please contact your sales representative to get the stock status.
There might be a slight difference between the colors produced in different batches.



a l u m i n i u m  c o m p o s i t e  p a n e l

Elegant and attractive 
appearance with 
Albond Wood Ef fect.

Flashy... 

W216 -1214 BAMBOO W218 -1214 EBONY W220-1214 BROWN OAK

W217-1214 EBONY LIGHT W219 -1214 EBONY HONEY

Minimum order quantity in marked products is 300 sqm.
Please contact your sales representative to get the stock status.
There might be a slight difference between the colors produced in different batches.



a l u m i n i u m  c o m p o s i t e  p a n e l

Perfect...

Capture the perfection 
on your building with 
Albond Wood Ef fect.

W201-0912 TEAK

W203-1013 WALNUT DARK

W205-0114 GOLDEN OAK DARK

W202-0912 TEAK LIGHT

W204-0912 WALNUT LIGHT

W206-1013 GOLDEN OAK LIGHT

W207-0912 MAHOGANY

Minimum order quantity in marked products is 300 sqm.
Please contact your sales representative to get the stock status.
There might be a slight difference between the colors produced in different batches.



a l u m i n i u m  c o m p o s i t e  p a n e l

W210-1214 ELIT OAK

Experience nature 
with Wood Ef fect of 
Albond Aluminium 
Composite Panels.

Minimum order quantity in marked products is 300 sqm.
Please contact your sales representative to get the stock status.
There might be a slight difference between the colors produced in different batches.



a l u m i n i u m  c o m p o s i t e  p a n e l

ASK
FOR

MORE...

MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY FOR THE LISTED COLOURS IS 300 SQM (If not available in stock)

Color
Ahorn
It. Walnut
Am. Walnut
Ebony Light

Color Code
W208-1214
W209-1214
W213-1214
W217-1214

Color
Sycamore
Sunset Teak
Bamboo
Mahogany

Color Code
W211-1214
W212-1214
W216-1214
W207-0912

Color
White Beech
Bamboo Light
Brown Oak
Elit Oak

Color Code
W214-1214
W215-1214
W220-1214
W210-1214




